P/N 07.04.636.00	 © 2025 Hatco Corporation
Do not operate this equipment unless you have read and understood the contents of this manual! Failure to follow
the instructions contained in this manual may result in serious injury or death. This manual contains
important safety information concerning the maintenance, use, and operation of this product. If you’re unable to
understand the contents of this manual, please bring it to the attention of your supervisor. Keep this manual in
a safe location for future reference.
WARNING
hatcocorp.com

NEMA 6-30P, NEMA L6-30P 106 lbs. (48 kg)
240 V 20.7 A
MODEL DESIGNATION
I T Q - x x x x - x C
Intelligent Toast-Qwik
Conveyor Toaster
Model Number
1C = Single Conveyor
2C = Dual Conveyor
SPECIFICATIONS
Plug Configurations
Units are supplied from the factory with an electrical cord and
plug installed. Plugs are supplied according to the application.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Plug unit into a properly
grounded electrical receptacle of the correct voltage,
size, and plug configuration. If plug and receptacle do not
match, contact a qualified electrician to determine and
install the proper voltage and size electrical receptacle.
Plug Configurations
NOTE:	Receptacle not supplied by Hatco®.
Electrical Rating Chart
*	Shipping weight includes packaging.
†	Unit is designed to operate on supply voltages between 208 V and 240 V.
English
ITQM-02256
Model
Width
(A)
Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
Footprint
Width (D)
Footprint
Depth (E)
Platform
Width (F)
Conveyor
Width (G)
Opening
Height (H)
ITQ-875-1C 14-5/8″
(370 mm)
28-11/16″
(728 mm)
16-9/16″
(420 mm)
9-1/4″
(235 mm)
17-3/4″
(450 mm)
9-1/4″
(235 mm)
5-5/8″
(143 mm)
2-3/16”
(56 mm)
ITQ-1000-1C 17-5/8″
(448 mm)
28-5/8″
(727 mm)
18″
(457 mm)
13-3/4″
(349 mm)
17-3/4″
(450 mm)
13-3/4″
(349 mm)
9-7/16″
(240 mm)